Datasheet P380
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tool
FROMM Packaging Systems Tel. +32 (0)69 84 00 84
ZI Tournai-Ouest 1  Fax +32 (0)69 84 02 84
Rue de la Grande Couture 17   www.fromm-pack.be
B – 7522 MARQUAIN   www.fromm-pack.lu
BELGIQUE     be@fromm-pack.com
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tool for round or small surface applications
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Polypropylene (PP) and Polyester (PET)
Strapping dimensions: widths
 thicknesses
13.0 – 19.0 mm / 1/2 – 3/4”
0.40 – 1.35 mm / .016 – .053”
Weight Incl. bracket: 6.8 kg / 15 lbs
Dimension without braket: L390 x W135 x H305 mm / 15.4” x 5.3” x 12.0”
Average seal strength: Up to 75% (dependent on strap quality)
Type of seal: Friction weld sealing
Strap tension: 600 – 2000 N / 135 – 450 lbs (adjustable)
Tensioning speed: 120 - 260 mm/s / 4.7 – 10.2 inch/s
Max. air pressure: 6.0 bar / 87 psi
Min.package size:                                   Flat packages: 80 mm/3.1’’
 Round packages: 2 x Ø70 mm / 2.7” or 1 x Ø240 mm / 9.4”
Datasheet P380
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tool
FROMM Packaging Systems Tel. +32 (0)69 84 00 84
ZI Tournai-Ouest 1  Fax +32 (0)69 84 02 84
Rue de la Grande Couture 17   www.fromm-pack.be
B – 7522 MARQUAIN   www.fromm-pack.lu
BELGIQUE     be@fromm-pack.com
Advantages
 Unique high tension friction weld plastic strapping tool for round and small surface
applications – first tool in its class
 Robust design guarantees high reliability
 Applicable for surfaces of min. 80 mm (3.1’’) and small diameters of min. 240 mm
(9.4’’)
 Combination tool outperforms separate tensioner and sealer operation
 Higher work efficiency and performance
 Friction weld seal is superior to seal joints with seal
 Opportunity to convert steel strapping to PET strapping for round applications – no
seals and the advantages of PET strapping generate important savings
Chart of types model P356
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
49.3801 P380/13/0.40-0.64 13 1/2 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3802 P380/13/0.65-1.05 13 1/2 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3811 P380/15/0.40-0.64 15  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3812 P380/15/0.65-1.05 15  0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3821 P380/16/0.40-0.64 16 5/8 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3822 P380/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3831 P380/19/0.40-0.64 19 3/4 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3832 P380/19/0.65-1.05 19 3/4 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2
49.3833 P380/19/1.06-1.35 19 3/4 1.05-1.35 .042-0.53 2000 450 120-260 4.7-10.2